Position

Administrative Assistant Ill

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

Government
Relations/Institutional
Communications

Government
Relations/Institutional
Communications

Government
Relations/Institutional
Communications

Government
Relations/Institutional
Communications

Government
Relations/Institutional
Communications

Government
Relations/Institutional
Communications

Government
Relations/Institutional
Communications

Total Wages

$70,933

$1,228

$576

$520

$312

$272

$212



